

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.1610 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.04.2026	<u>NNR, J</u> At request of learned counsel for the petitioner, post on 12.06.2026 under the caption 'for dismissal'. The petitioner counsel shall get ready with his arguments by the next date of hearing, failing which, the matter will be disposed of on merits. NNR, J <i>vjb</i>	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE